
IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 – First day of Summer term 2025 

Wednesday 23 April 2025 – Yr 1 Trip to Tilgate Park 

Thursday 24 April 2025 – Yr 1 Trip to Tilgate Park 

Wednesday 14 May -  Reception Trip to Wetlands 

Friday 16 May – Reception Trip to Wetlands 

Thursday 22 May 2025 - Celebration of Learning  

Last day of Half Term – Friday 23 May 2025 

Week commencing Monday 26 May 2025 – Half term holiday 

Monday 2 June – Back to school – First day of this half term 

Friday 6 June – Reception Sports Day – 9.15am-10am – Honeybee, Grasshopper and 

Dragonfly 

- 1.45pm-2.30pm – Butterfly and Ladybird 

Friday 6 June – Yr 2 Sports Morning at TAB Junior 

Monday 9 June – Yr 2 Beach Trip 

Tuesday 10 June – Yr 2 Beach Trip 

Monday 23 June – Yr 2 Huxley Bird of Prey visit 

Monday 23 June – Yr 2 Michelle Dawson Artist to visit 

Thursday 26 June – 3pm – 3.30pm Celebration of Learning  

Saturday 28 June- FABS FEST 2025  

Wednesday 2 July – TRANSITION DAY 

Thursday 3 July – 3.15pm – 4pm  Welcome meetings Yr 2  

Friday 4 July – INSET DAY – NO SCHOOL FOR CHILDREN 

Monday 7 July – Yr 1 Sports Day –     Badger, Squirrel and Hedgehog Class – 9.15am – 

10.15am 

- Owl, Rabbit and Fox Class – 1.15pm – 2.15pm 



 

Wednesday 9 July  

Yr 2 Sports Day – Octopus, Seahorse and Starfish Class – 9.15am – 10.45am      

                               Dolphin, Manta Ray and Turtle Class – 1.15pm - 2.45pm  

                        

Tuesday 15 July – Thursday 17 July -  Yr 2 Leavers Celebrations – Classes and timings to 

follow 

FRIDAY 18 JULY 2025 – LAST DAY OF TERM IN SCHOOL AS MONDAY 21 AND 

TUESDAY 22 JULY ARE INSET DAYS 

We will try our best to avoid any changes to these dates but sometimes changes are 

unavoidable. 

           THURSDAY 4 SEPTEMBER 2025 – FIRST DAY OF TERM FOR CHILDREN 

 

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 27 OCTOBER – HALF TERM  

 MONDAY 3 NOVEMBER 2025 – INSET DAY-NO SCHOOL FOR CHILDREN 

         TUESDAY 4 NOV – Back to school – First day of this half term 

                                                               

Tuesday 16 December – Reception Christmas Party Day 

Wednesday 17 December – Yr 1 Christmas Party Day 

Thursday 18 December – Yr 2 Christmas Party Day 

Friday 19 December – Elf Day- Everyone to dress as Elves/wear red and green 

FRIDAY 19 DECEMBER 2025 – LAST DAY OF TERM 

Monday 5 January 2026 – Back to school - First day of Spring Term 2026 

Friday 13 February 2026 – Last day of half term 

Week commencing  Monday 16 February 2026 – Half term holiday 

Monday 23 February 2026 – Back to school 

 


